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1112]13 /14135 |16]17 18] +- [sum| | |
3/3/4,4/3/3/3|6 61

Philipp Noack

Lukas Volz

Michael Stelzer

Stefan Kadelbach

Markus Jeschek

Christian Nixdorf

Stephan Stélzle

Benjamin Dorner

joseph hanke

Dominik Hemmer

Stefan Pientschik

Markus Hybl

Werner Riebesel

Daniel Nisi

Manfred Pepe Traub

Felix Hemmer

Daniel Vosseler

Lothar Muller

Guido Reinhart

Sven Kurio
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METRIX
m——nnnnnnlnnmmmmmm--
19 | Maren MoRig 04/08/23 09:30 414144 /3|4|3

04/08/2314:00| 3 | 3
22 | Andreas Wiinsche 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/2314:00 | 4 | 3

0 61 | +7 | 129
1 5 +3 | 64
+5 | 66 | +8 |130

22 | Marc Dean 04/08/23 09:30 2 5 +2 | 63
04/08/23 14:00 | 3 | 4 +6 | 67 | +8 130
24 | Sven Raff 04/08/23 09:30 2 6 +9 | 70
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 4 1] 61 | +9 | 131
25 | Nico Scheubel 04/08/23 09:30 2 6 | +4 | 65

04/08/23 14:00 | 3 | 3
25 | Jurgen Grinauer 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 3
27 | Felix Baumann 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 5 | 4
27 | Christophe Scheubel | 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 3
27 | Bjérn Unruh 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 3
30 | Stefan Ernsperger 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 3 | 3
31 | Jirgen Taube 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 4
31 | Benjamin Walther 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/2314:00 | 4 | 3

+6 | 67 |+10|132
2 7 +6 | 67
+4 | 65 | +10|132
2 5 +4 | 65
+7 | 68 | +11|133
1 6 +6 | 67
+5 | 66 |+11|133
2 7 +3 | 64
+8 | 69 | +11|133
2 6 +3 | 64
+9 | 70 | +12 134
2 3 +1 | 62
+12| 73 | +13 135
6 +7 | 68
+6 | 67 |+13|135

33 | Ricky Schénfeld 04/08/23 09:30 2 6 +6 | 67
04/08/2314:00 | 3 | 4 +8 | 69 | +14|136
34 | llja Fuchs 04/08/23 09:30 3 5 +5 | 66

04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 3 +10| 71 | +15|137
35 | Nils Frochtenicht 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 3
36 | Benjamin Kaplan 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 4
37 | Philipp Moll 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 4
38 | Alexander Jonitz 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 4
39 | Dieter Kitsch 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 6 | 5
39 | Sascha Tausend 04/08/23 09:30
04/08/23 14:00 | 4 | 4

2 8 +8 | 69
+10| 71 | +18|140
2 7 +8 | 69
+12| 73 | +20|142
2 7 | +13| 74
+9 | 70 | +22|144
2 9 +9 | 70
+14 | 75 | +23|145
2 5 | +12| 73
+13| 74 | +25|147
2 6 | +10| 71
+15| 76 | +25|147
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39 | Horst Kitsch 04/08/23 09:30 3 8 | +12| 73
04/08/23 14:00 | 5 | 5 +13| 74 | +25/|147
42 | Max Vogl 04/08/23 09:30 2 7 | +14| 75
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04/08/2314:00 | 3 | 4 | 4
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Niklas Ecke

Micha Kimmerle

Raphael Esterle

Mathias Troyer

Nico Matsche

Angela Junginger

Anja Kurio

Luca Kitsch

Sonja Reinhart

Jonas Schmidt

Heidi Tausend

Simon Baurle

Kathrin Kitsch

Monika Scheubel

Aik Kurio
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+26
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

(10203045 ]6]7 8191011 ]1213]1415]16]17 15 |Tot [
Par 3/4,3|3/3 /33|34 ,3|3 3 /4|4 /3/3 3|6 61

4 12.1/6.668.9

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Double eagle -3
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

38/36/36/36/29 4 28/35/46|3.7/3.8 3.1 4.8

14

42
49

7

2

53
35
13

10

11
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4 |16
1

30 | 7
71 | 25
10 | 40
2 41

3

34
64
16

7

8

12

52
43
13

13

33
54
16

6

26
58
25

15

53| 3

18

13
43
56

5
17

19
42
19
16

17

42
37
23
10

1
17

72
20

9

16
32
35
22

7.9
35
1
12
328
750
590
284
44
8

2%
0%
1%
16%
37%
29%
14%
2%
0%
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